



\$~15

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 543/2022

SMT. SANTOSH VATS & ANR.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Nishu Budhiraja, Adv.

versus

SH. SUDHIR VATS & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Ms. Pooja Gupta, Adv. for D-1
to 3 (through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

1. Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

2. List on 22.05.2026.

Reader to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 30, 2026/ab